Ohio Law Schools

Capital University

Case Western Reserve University
Cleveland State University

Ohio Northern University

Ohio State University

University of Akron

University of Cincinnati

University of Dayton

University of Toledo

Out of State Law Schools
Appalachian School of Law
Arizona State University
Atlanta's John Marshall Law School
Ave Maria School of Law
Barry University of Orlando
Boston College

Brigham Young University
Catholic University of America
Chapman University
Charleston School of Law
College of William and Mary
Cornell University

DePaul University

District of Columbia

Drake University

Duke University

Duqguesne University

Florida Coastal School of Law
Florida International University
Florida State University
Fordham University

Franklin Pierce Law Center
George Mason University
George Washington University
Georgetown University
Harvard University

Indiana University-Bloomington
Indiana University-Indianapolis
Inter American University of Puerto Rico

1st
Timer
N

147
68
115
44
137
91
99
76
69

PR R WNWRE NNBEANRRERNRBR

P NDWOOWE

1st
Timer
N Pass

135
55
97
40

129
77
88
51
57

P RPRRPRRPNMDWO NNRARPRPREPNRPR

OFrP WWwWOUwk

Law School Tabulations
Ohio July 2012 Bar Exam

1st
Timer
% Pass

92
81
84
91
94
85
89
67
83

50

100

100
100
100
100
100

50
100
100
100

100
100

33
100
100
100

100
100
100
100
75
50

2nd
Timer
N
5
2
-
1
3
4
7
5
1
2
1

2nd
Timer
N Pass

NNEFENOW

]

2nd
Timer
% Pass

60
0
29
100
67
50

86
40

100

50

100

3rd
Timer
N

w o b

W ONDN

3rd
Timer
N Pass

N B

ROk e

3rd
Timer
% Pass

50
80
67

50
50
56
33

100

All

Takers

N

159
75
132
46
145
98
102
96
80

PNRROOAORAPRPPFRPRPPPRPONWOMFRPPEPNNMNEANPEPPRPNEPRERPNEEDN

All
Takers
N Pass

140
59
104
41
132
80
90
62
60

OR WWURARORRPRRPENWORNNRAMRRRLRNRRERERRR

All
Takers
% Pass

88
79
79
89
91
82
88
65
75

50
100
100

50
100
100
100
100
100

50
100
100
100
100

100
100

33
100
100
100

100
100
100
100
75
50



J.S.S. Law College

John Marshall Law School
Lebanese University Faculty of Law
Louisiana State University
Loyola University of Chicago
Michigan State University
Mississippi College

New England School of Law
New York Law School

New York University
Northeastern University
Northern Kentucky University
Northwestern University

Nova Southeastern University
Oklahoma City University
Pazmany Peter Catholic University
Pennsylvania State University
Roger Williams University
Rutgers University-Camden
Seattle University

Sofia University St. Kliment Ohridski
Southern Methodist University
Suffolk University

Syracuse University

Texas Tech University

Texas Wesleyan University
Thomas Jefferson School of Law
Thomas M. Cooley Law School
Touro College

Tulane University

Universidad Libre

University of California-Berkeley
University of Chicago

University of Detroit Mercy
University of Florida

University of Ibadan

University of lllinois

University of lowa

University of Kentucky
University of Louisville
University of Michigan

1st

Timer

N

OR R R

o
P RN®OR RPN

PR NRRRRR

(=Y
QN

P RRPRRREPR

O O A

1st
Timer
N Pass

a1
PR NOOR R AR P OPR

PP NRRPRORPR

g1~ O

R RRPRRPROR

SN SN

Law School Tabulations
Ohio July 2012 Bar Exam

1st
Timer
% Pass

100
0
100
100
67

50
100

81
100
100
100

100
100

100
100
100
100
100

100
36

100

100
100
100
100

100
100
83
100
83

2nd
Timer
N

2nd
Timer
N Pass

0

2nd
Timer
% Pass
0

100

67
100

3rd
Timer
N

3rd
Timer
N Pass

3rd
Timer
% Pass

33

67

100

All

Takers

N

PRPRNRPRPRPORRRLPRPRE

7

o

ORORBANRPNRRPRPRPRPUORRPRRPRPREPNRPRRRREPREPREPRERRN

All
Takers
N Pass

OrPrOoOOBMRLRRLRORO

5

[e¢]

R R RMORNRRPORPRRRPRROORRPRNRRORRRPRREN

All
Takers
% Pass

0
100
0
100
100
67
0

0
50
100
0
76
100
100
100
100
100
100

100
100
100
100
100

100

44
100
100

100
100
100
100

100
100
83
100
83



University of Mississippi
University of Missouri-Kansas City
University of Montana
University of New Hampshire
University of North Carolina
University of Notre Dame
University of Pennsylvania
University of Richmond
University of San Diego
University of South Carolina
University of Southern California
University of Texas

University of Tulsa

University of Virginia

University of the Pacific
Valparaiso University
Vanderbilt University

Vermont Law School

Villanova University
Washington University
Washington and Lee University
West Virginia University
Whittier College

Widener University

Yale University

Yeshiva University

NRPWORMRRR

w

NN WEO

PNRRPNEO

NFPWORFRNRFLPFO

N -

P NN O

P NOFPNRFEO

Law School Tabulations

Ohio July 2012 Bar Exam

1st 2nd 2nd
Timer Timer Timer

% Pass N N Pass

0
100
100

50
100
100
100
100
100

100
67

100
100
67
100
50

100
100
100
100

100
100

2nd
Timer
% Pass

100

100

PNRPRPWOWORUORNNORPRUOR®RPRPNRPWORIMNRERR

PNORFRPNRFPFOFRPPFPNNPFPOOMNREFPFEPNPWORLPNRE,ELO

Takers
% Pass

0
100
100

50
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

67

0
100
100

67
100
50
100
100
100
67
100

100
100



	Sheet1

