Law School Tabulations Ohio July 2012 Bar Exam

	1st Timer	1st Timer	1st Timer	2nd Timer	2nd Timer	2nd Timer	3rd Timer	3rd Timer	3rd Timer	All Takers	All Takers	All Takers
	N	N Pass	% Pass	N	N Pass	% Pass	N	N Pass	% Pass	N	N Pass	% Pass
Ohio Law Schools												
Capital University	147	135	92	5	3	60	4	2	50	159	140	88
Case Western Reserve University	68	55	81	2	0	0	5	4	80	75	59	79
Cleveland State University	115	97	84	7	2	29	3	2	67	132	104	79
Ohio Northern University	44	40	91	1	1	100				46	41	89
Ohio State University	137	129	94	3	2	67				145	132	91
University of Akron	91	77	85	4	2	50	2	1	50	98	80	82
University of Cincinnati	99	88	89				2	1	50	102	90	88
University of Dayton	76	51	67	7	6	86	9	5	56	96	62	65
University of Toledo	69	57	83	5	2	40	3	1	33	80	60	75
Out of State Law Schools												
Appalachian School of Law	2	1	50							2	1	50
Arizona State University				1	1	100				1	1	100
Atlanta's John Marshall Law School	1	1	100							1	1	100
Ave Maria School of Law				2	1	50				2	1	50
Barry University of Orlando	1	1	100							1	1	100
Boston College	1	1	100							1	1	100
Brigham Young University	2	2	100							2	2	100
Catholic University of America	1	1	100							1	1	100
Chapman University	1	1	100							1	1	100
Charleston School of Law	2	1	50							2	1	50
College of William and Mary	4	4	100							4	4	100
Cornell University	2	2	100							2	2	100
DePaul University	2	2	100							2	2	100
District of Columbia							1	1	100	1	1	100
Drake University	1	0	0							1	0	0
Duke University	3	3	100							3	3	100
Duquesne University	2	2	100							2	2	100
Florida Coastal School of Law	3	1	33							3	1	33
Florida International University	1	1	100							1	1	100
Florida State University	1	1	100							1	1	100
Fordham University	1	1	100							1	1	100
Franklin Pierce Law Center										1	0	0
George Mason University	1	1	100							1	1	100
George Washington University	3	3	100	1	1	100				4	4	100
Georgetown University	5	5	100							5	5	100
Harvard University	3	3	100							3	3	100
Indiana University-Bloomington	4	3	75							4	3	75
Indiana University-Indianapolis	2	1	50							2	1	50
Inter American University of Puerto Rico	1	0	0							1	0	0

Law School Tabulations Ohio July 2012 Bar Exam

	1st	1st	1st	2nd	2nd	2nd	3rd	3rd	3rd	All	All	All
	Timer	Timer	Timer	Timer	Timer	Timer	Timer	Timer	Timer	Takers	Takers	Takers
	N	N Pass	% Pass	N	N Pass	% Pass	N	N Pass	% Pass	N	N Pass	% Pass
J.S.S. Law College				1	0	0				1	0	0
John Marshall Law School	1	1	100							1	1	100
Lebanese University Faculty of Law	1	0	0							1	0	0
Louisiana State University	1	1	100							1	1	100
Loyola University of Chicago	1	1	100							1	1	100
Michigan State University	6	4	67							6	4	67
Mississippi College										1	0	0
New England School of Law										1	0	0
New York Law School	2	1	50							2	1	50
New York University	1	1	100							1	1	100
Northeastern University	1	0	0							1	0	0
Northern Kentucky University	68	55	81	2	2	100	3	1	33	76	58	76
Northwestern University	2	2	100							2	2	100
Nova Southeastern University	1	1	100							1	1	100
Oklahoma City University	1	1	100							1	1	100
Pazmany Peter Catholic University										1	1	100
Pennsylvania State University	1	1	100							1	1	100
Roger Williams University	1	1	100							1	1	100
Rutgers University-Camden	1	0	0							1	0	0
Seattle University	1	1	100							1	1	100
Sofia University St. Kliment Ohridski	1	1	100							1	1	100
Southern Methodist University	2	2	100							2	2	100
Suffolk University	1	1	100							1	1	100
Syracuse University	1	1	100							1	1	100
Texas Tech University							1	0	0	1	0	0
Texas Wesleyan University	1	0	0							1	0	0
Thomas Jefferson School of Law	1	1	100							1	1	100
Thomas M. Cooley Law School	14	5	36	6	4	67	3	2	67	25	11	44
Touro College				1	1	100				1	1	100
Tulane University	1	1	100							1	1	100
Universidad Libre	1	0	0							1	0	0
University of California-Berkeley	1	1	100							1	1	100
University of Chicago	1	1	100							1	1	100
University of Detroit Mercy	1	1	100				1	1	100	2	2	100
University of Florida	1	1	100							1	1	100
University of Ibadan				1	0	0				2	0	0
University of Illinois	4	4	100							4	4	100
University of Iowa	1	1	100							1	1	100
University of Kentucky	6	5	83							6	5	83
University of Louisville	1	1	100							1	1	100
University of Michigan	6	5	83							6	5	83

Law School Tabulations Ohio July 2012 Bar Exam

	1st	1st	1st	2nd	2nd	2nd	3rd	3rd	3rd	All	All	All
	Timer	Timer	Timer	Timer	Timer	Timer	Timer	Timer	Timer	Takers	Takers	Takers
	N	N Pass	% Pass	N	N Pass	% Pass	N	N Pass	% Pass	N	N Pass	% Pass
University of Mississippi	1	0	0							1	0	0
University of Missouri-Kansas City	1	1	100							1	1	100
University of Montana	1	1	100							1	1	100
University of New Hampshire	4	2	50							4	2	50
University of North Carolina	1	1	100							1	1	100
University of Notre Dame	9	9	100							9	9	100
University of Pennsylvania	3	3	100							3	3	100
University of Richmond	1	1	100							1	1	100
University of San Diego	2	2	100							2	2	100
University of South Carolina				1	1	100				1	1	100
University of Southern California	1	1	100							1	1	100
University of Texas	3	2	67							3	2	67
University of Tulsa							1	0	0	1	0	0
University of Virginia	5	5	100							5	5	100
University of the Pacific	1	1	100							1	1	100
Valparaiso University	3	2	67							3	2	67
Vanderbilt University	2	2	100							2	2	100
Vermont Law School	2	1	50							2	1	50
Villanova University				1	1	100				1	1	100
Washington University	5	5	100							5	5	100
Washington and Lee University	1	1	100							1	1	100
West Virginia University	2	2	100				1	0	0	3	2	67
Whittier College	1	1	100							1	1	100
Widener University	1	0	0							1	0	0
Yale University	2	2	100							2	2	100
Yeshiva University	1	1	100							1	1	100